


MADE WITH LOVE  
AND ATTENTION TO DETAIL BY

BY ALEAL

Traditional made 
Contemporary



ALEAL is an internationally renowned brand of 

luxury home furnishings recognized for its original, 

unique designs and impeccable quality. We have 

been creating beautiful furniture and accessories 

since 1975 and our collections have been installed 

in prestigious residences worldwide and in many 

exclusive commercial and hospitality projects.

 

ALEAL’s wide range of products is produced with 

the best quality materials at our factory in the north 

of Portugal. Using state of the art manufacturing 

technology, we take the highest quality woods, 

metals, glass, lacquers, leathers and fabrics and 

combine them to produce a spectacular array 

of sleek, superb furnishings that bring ALEAL’s 

unique style to distinguished homes.

 

The creation of luxury home furnishings at this 

level of Design and Quality can only be achieved by 

staying abreast of lifestyle trends and choices, by 

envisioning designs that “are part of the customer’s 

individual story” and by employing the services of 

an unparalleled team of skilled craftsmen that bring 

the designs to life.  State of the art manufacturing 

technology allows the craftsmen to leverage their 

unique skills and to build products at a level of 

refinement that would not otherwise be possible.

 

Knowledge & Craftmanship
Since 1975

ALEAL is a family owned business. Started by 

Zeferino Leal in 1975 as a very small furniture 

factory, ALEAL has now entered its fourth decade 

and its second generation. Zeferino’s daughter’s, 

Daniela Leal and Sandra Leal grew up in the 

business and are uniquely qualified to provide 

ALEAL with present and future Leadership. While 

ALEAL has changed with the times, a core of strong 

family values remains at its heart.

 

ALEAL’s primary goal is Customer Satisfaction and 

as such, we maintain very close relationships and 

personal bonds with our customers.

We are guided by our enduring commitment to 

Excellence, Elegance and Quality in all our actions. 

This is what drives us to transform wood into 

beautiful objects that become an integral part of 

our customer’s lives.

 

We hope that you will enjoy our new catalog. May 

it serve as your guide to finding an unexpected 

treasure.

 

With Warm Regards,

Zeferino Leal
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Allure

MODERN 
ELEGANCE
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Allure

LC40 + LC39 and LC40+CVL16

ALLURE Sideboard · ALLURE Dining Table · ALLURE Tv Bar Unit · ALLURE Chair
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800
760

2200
1100

1400

1000

450
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ALLURE Sideboard · ALLURE Dining Table · ALLURE Chair
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2200
1100
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ALLURE Sideboard

500
2200

800
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An modern and elegant  
   storage solution

ALLURE COLLECTION

LC40 + LC39 +CVL16

ALLURE Sideboard 

500
2200

800
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ALLURE Tv Bar Unit
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ALLURE Tv Unit · MOON Sofa 600

2000450
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  Temper

DYNAMIC 
SYMMETRY
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Sweet
        Temper

CVNO Grained Oak + LC15

SWEET TEMPER C Composition

SWEET TEMPER Dinning Table · MIOLA Chair

20001000

760
420

3100

1960
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SWEET TEMPER Dining Table · CLAIRE Chair
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Perfect 
     geometry

SWEET TEMPER
COLLECTION

CVN0 + LC15

SWEET TEMPER C Composition
420

3100

1960
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SWEET TEMPER B Composition
2950

420
2040
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4 LC19

SWEET TEMPER Tv Unit · GRACE Chair

420 2000

700
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1380

2740

420
LC16

SWEET TEMPER A Composition

Sweet
        Temper



Emile
MODERN 
TOUCH
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0 LC22 + LC20 + LC23

SHOWBIZZ Dining Table · ALLURE Chair · EMILLE 2.10 Sideboard on Plinth · EMILLE Bar Unit on Plinth with Painted Metal Feet
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LC22 + CVL16

SHOWBIZZ Dining Table · ALLURE Chair  

EMILLE 2.10 Sideboard on Plinth · EMILLE Bar Unit on Plinth with Painted Metal Feet

Emile

900

2100500

1500

950

450
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LC22 + LC20

EMILLE 2.10 Sideboard on Plinth  with Painted Metal Feet 900

2100500

EMILE Sideboard 
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A fine and 
      elegant 

   collection
EMILE COLLECTION

LC20 + LC22

EMILLE 1.80 Sideboard on Plinth 

EMILLE Bar Unit on Plinth · EMILLE 1.80 Wall TV Unit

1500

950

450

1800

490

500

900

2100500



P
ag

e 
4

9

P
ag

e 
4

8

LC22

EMILLE 1.80 Wall TV Unit 

EMILLE 1.25 Shelf Module

1800

490

500
1250

230

250



Fabio

BOLD 
CURVES
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LC29 + CVNO

MOON Dining Table · FABIO 2.00 Sideboard 

FABIO Vitreen

Fabio

2000

820

450

1200

1500

450

1250

235

225
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2000

820

450

1200

1500

450

1250

235

225LC29 + CVNO

MOON Dining Table · FABIO 2.00 Sideboard · FABIO Vitreen · CLAIRE Chair
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LC34 + LC29

FABIO 2.20 TV Unit · FABIO 80 Shelves Module 

FABIO Vitrine · FABIO Coffee Table · FABIO Support Table

1200

2050

450

2200

650

450

800

1200

450

1200

270

600
550

500

550
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8 LC34 + LC29

FABIO Vitrine

1200

2050

450
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Fabio

FABIO 2.00 Sideboard 

2000

820

450
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2 FABIO B Lacquered Doors Bar Unit

1200

1500

450



Moon

UNIQUE
LINES
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Moon

Eucalyptus Frise Grey + LC28

MOON Tall Sideboard · MOON Dining Table  

AREZZO Chair

1335

550 230018001000

760
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MOON Dining Table  · AREZZO Chair 1335

550 230018001000

760
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Moon

Ebony Veneer + LC13 + Polished

MOON Tv Unit

The fine and elegant touch  
    for a unique dining room

MOON COLLECTION
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Moon

NG01 + LC15

MOON Tall Sideboard

MOON Dining Table · AREZZO Chair
1335

550 230018001000

760
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MOON Tall Sideboard · MOON Dining Table · AREZZO Chair

18001000

760
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MOON A Vitreen · MOON Bar Unit
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Moon

NG01 + LC16

MOON Tv Unit



P
ag

e 
8

1

P
ag

e 
8

0

Ebony + Polished Stainless Steel + CV04

MOON A Composition

MOON Coffee Table

2200

550 1600



Diabolo
AUTHENTIC 
STATMENT
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LC16 + LC20  

CURVE Dining Table

MEDIALE Chair  

DIABOLO Bar

DIABOLO Sideboard 1800

1120

460

1500

1800

520

860

2000

1200
760
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6 LC15 + LC34 + LC29

CURVE Dining Table · DIABOLO Vitreen · CURVE Dining Table

2000

1200
760

1000

458

2100 2000

1200
760
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Diabolo

LC16 

CURVE Fixed Top Dining Table · GRACE chair

30001200

760
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0 DIABOLO Sideboard 2000 · CARLTON Mirror

2000

860

520
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2 CVNO Gained Oak + LC13 

DIABOLO B2 Sideboard 1800

1800

520

860

Materials in  
   harmonious ways

DIABOLO COLLECTION
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LC12 + LC29 

DIABOLO Living Wall Unit A

CURVE Coffee Table 3250

1000

582

460 800

750

462

2100
1100650

420

Statement 
  pieces

DIABOLO COLLECTION
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DIABOLO A Wall Unit · CURVE Coffee Table · DIABOLO B2 Sideboard
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DIABOLO B Wall Unit · CURVE Coffee Table · DIABOLO B2 Sideboard · DUBAI Chair

2250

582

462
1800

520

860

1100650

420

Diabolo



Miola
AUTHENTIC 

DESIGN
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Miola

NG + LC02  

MIOLA Dining Table · MIOLA Chair  

MIOLA Sideboard

760

1000 2000

861

520 1800
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MIOLA Sideboard 861

520 1800
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Miola

LC16 + CV10

MIOLA Composition · MIOLA Coffee Table

2150

460

2850

1100650

420
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MIOLA Composition · MIOLA Coffee Table

1100650

420
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 LC13  

MIOLA B2 Wall Unit · MIOLA Coffee Table

MIOLA Sideboard · MIOLA 2 Doors Vitreen

Combination of 
             different textures 

 and materials

MIOLA COLLECTION

1100650

420
861

520 1800
2150

2250

460

1500
460

2050
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MIOLA D Lowboard · MIOLA C Lowboard · MIOLA B Lowboard · MIOLA A Lowboard

MIOLA B Wall Unit · MIOLA D Lowboard · MIOLA C Lowboard · MIOLA B Lowboard · MIOLA A Lowboard

2150

2250

460

670

2550460

670

2250460

670

2850460
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Miola

Balkeneiche + LC16 

MIOLA D Wall Unit · MIOLA Coffee Table

MIOLA Sideboard · MIOLA 2 Doors Vitreen

1500
460

2050

861

520 1800

1100650

420
2150

460

2850
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The sumptuous statement
a simple detail can make

MIOLA COLLECTION
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Riviera

CV02 

RIVIERA Rect. Dining Table · RIVIERA Chair 760

1100 2200
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RIVIERA Rounded Dining Table · RIVIERA Chair 760

ø1800
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RIVIERA Rounded Dining Table · RIVIERA Chair 760

ø1800
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VALENTINO Rect. Ext. Dining Table · BERLIM Chair

1000
2000

760
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Statement 
  pieces

BOGO COLLECTION

LC15 + NG

Bogo Sideboard

2200

900

535
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Topaze combines 
functionality and elegance  
with storage concealed  
behind double doors. 

BOGO COLLECTION

LC15 + NG

Bogo Vitreen

1200

535

1910
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Bogo

LC15 + NG02

Bogo TV Unit

2000

535
490



Assemblage

PURE
STAR
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Assemblage

Iron CoRten

ASSEMBLAGE Dining Table · MIOLA Chair
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ASSEMBLAGE Dining Table · MIOLA Chair



Avantgarde
ROUNDED 
HARMONY



P
ag

e 
1

4
1

P
ag

e 
1

4
0 FH OR (Folha de ouro) and FH PR (Folha de Prata) + LC01

AVANTGARDE Sideboard · OCTANE Mirror

2390

760

520
1480

1000

30FH BZ (Bronze) + LC13

AVANTGARDE Sideboard

2390

760

520
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Avantgarde
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Avantgarde

NG02

AVANTGARDE Round Table

CVL16

AVANTGARDE Round Ext. Dining Table · ROYAL Chair

1600

1600

780



Imperador
Plus

GOLD 
ELEGANCE
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Imperador
  plus
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Imperador
  plus

NG02

IMPERADOR PLUS TV Unit · RIVIERA Coffee Table
600

2200

520
1000

420
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QUANTUM Side Table · BOHÉME Tub Chair · RIVIERA Support Table · HALF MOON Sofa

600

570

270

570

800

2600

600/630
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Exquisite details
IMPERADOR COLLECTION

450

2000

1200

Natural Ebony + LC16  

IMPERADOR PLUS Sideboard · IMPERADOR PLUS Right and Left Vitreen
900

520

2200
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IMPERADOR PLUS Desk · MIOLA Chair
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Aria

PURE
STAR
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2 Ebony Veneer  + Polished Stainless Steel

ARIA Sideboard

Home is our 
          safe-heaven

ARIA COLLECTION
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ARIA A Composition

Aria

2200

550 1060
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ARIA Sideboard

2220

550
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ARIA Sideboard

2220

550
820
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CV10 + LC15 + Polished Stainless Steel

MEDIALE Fixed Top Dining Table · MEDIALE Chair

2100 1100

760
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Inspire yourself with different  
textures, colour pellets, and woods

ARIA COLLECTION

CV10 + LC15 + Polished Stainless Steel

MEDIALE Rect. Ext. Dining Table · AURA Chair

2100 1100

760

Mediale



Inspiration

MODERN 
NATURE
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Inspiration

Rose Wood + LC28

INSPIRATION 1.40 Square Ext. Dining Table

BEIRUTE Chair · INSPRIRATION Sideboard

1400

760

1400
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8 DAZZLE ChairRose Wood + LC28

INSPIRATION 1.40 Square Ext. Dining Table · BEIRUTE Chair

1400

760

1400
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INSPIRATION Sideboard

454

820

2400
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INSPIRATION Round Dining Table · BERLIM Chair
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INSPIRATION 1.40 Square Ext. Dining Table 760

14001400
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Brighten any dining room
INSPIRATION COLLECTION

NG + LC01 + Nickel Noir

INSPIRATION Sideboard · SUNSET Round Dining Table · BARCELONA Chair
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INSPIRATION TV Unit with Sliding Door

465

570

1800

Inspiration
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Inspiration

NG + LC01 and LC01 + LC22

INSPIRATION A Composition

465

3400

1870



Sliding
SIMPLE 

HARMONY
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SLIDING  2.40 Sideboard · SLIDING Rect. Ext. Dining Table 760

1900
1000

760

3000

1000

785

2400 550

Sliding
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Sliding Making it the perfect size  
to furnish any dining room

SLIDING COLLECTION
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Sliding
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SLIDING Tv Unit · OCTANE Coffee Table

The sumptuous  
statement a simple  
detail can make.

SLIDING COLLECTION
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SLIDING Coffee Table
3701360

370

Sliding

OCTANE Coffee Table
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SLIDING G Composition · SLIDING Support Table

550

2145

3700

600

515

600

The colours combinations  
of Sliding make this  

collectioa premium  
so special

SLIDING COLLECTION
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SLIDING F Composition

550

1155

2900

Sliding
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SLIDING H Composition

550

2100

3600
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SLIDING Vitreen · SLIDING Rect. Ext. Dining Table · AREZZO Chair
760

1900 1000

760

3000 1000

Sliding

1200

1900

440
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SLIDING B Composition · SLIDING Coffee Table

550 2370

3200

370
1360

860

LC19 + LC28

SLIDING E Composition · SLIDING Coffee Table

550

1450

2800

370
1360

860
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Sliding

LC15 + LC13

SLIDING C Composition · SLIDING Coffee Table

550

2370

3600
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SLIDING D Composition · AREZZO Tub Chair

550
2170

2400



Showbizz

STATEMENT 
COMBINATION
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SHOWBIZZ Sideboard · SHOWBIZZ Bar A

500

860

2200
420

1050

1300

Showbizz
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LC16 + LC29

SHOWBIZZ Tv Unit · SHOWBIZZ Bar B · SHOWBIZZ Vitreen
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SHOWBIZZ Dining Table

A fine and elegant  
      dining table

SHOWBIZZ COLLECTION
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One single piece of furniture 
     can set the mood in any room.

SHOWBIZZ COLLECTION
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SHOWBIZZ Bar A · SHOWBIZZ Bar B

420
1050

1300
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1050

1300
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SHOWBIZZ Vitrine

420

1050

2050

Perfect statement 
 piece

SHOWBIZZ COLLECTION

LC15 + LC16 

SHOWBIZZ TV Unit
220

1200

600

500 2200

640
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Finishes
UNLIMITED 

CUSTOMIZATION
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CV 01 CV 02 CV 03 CV 11 CV 06 Wild Oak*

CV 09 CV 10 CV 12 CV 04 CV 17*

CV 05 CV 06 CVL 14 CVL 15 CVL 16

NG 01

Wood
Oak

* UPON REQUEST

Walnut

Oak

Oak FUMÉ

CVL 19

Natural Soft Brown Soft Plum Soft Grey

Eucalyptus Stained

Ebony

Silver Gold Copper Champagne

Leaf

Natural Ebony Reconstitued EbonyEucalyptus Frisé Espresso

Tulipwood Ash Burl Burgundy ColourAsh Burl Light Grey Colour

Eucalyptus Frisé Grey

Eucalyptus

Eucalyptus Polar White

Other Exotic Veneers
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LC 01 LC 12 LC 15 LC 16 LC 14 LC 18

LC 02 LC 13 LC 19 LC 28 LC 07 LC 11

LC P LC CH LC C LC O

LC 20 LC 21 LC 22 LC23 LC 26 LC 27

Lacquer

* GLASS AVAILABLE IN THE SAME COLOURS AS THE LACQUER, AND WITH THE SAME REFERENCE (E.G. VR12 GLASS COLOUR CORRESPONDS TO THE LC12 LACQUER COLOUR – GREY)

Lacquer Leaf Colour:

Polished Stainless Steel Copper Stainless Steel Nickel Noir Stainless Steel Gold Stainless Steel

Metals

Brushed Brass Brushed Brass Antique Brushed Stainless Steel

M 04 M 05 M 06 M 07

M 08 M 09 M 10 M 12

Marble
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Arena Artic White Avorio Barro

Basalt Beige Basalt black Belgian Blue Basalt Grey

Clement Iron Copper Iron Corten Iron Grey

Iron Moss Lava Perla

Ceramic

Autumn Standard VS05ST Cuprum VS12ST D Green VS16ST Forest Brown Marble VS27ST

Forest Green Marble VS28ST Gold Stone VS07ST Multicolor VS05ST

Stones
Selection for Majestic Collection
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C A T A L O G U E 

The present catalogue is ALEAL’s property.

It is strictly forbidden either the total or partial reproduction of this catalogue.

The concealing or defacing of any of the images included in this catalogue, in particular ALEAL’s logo, is strictly forbidden.

ALEAL reserves the right to change or replace any of the products due to commercial or technical purposes, without prior warning.

All the products are protected by copyright international law.

All finishes, fabrics and leathers in photos shown in this catalogue are provided just as an indication of the colours. For this reason, differences in the colours of the 

photos when compared to the produced furniture are susceptible to happen and must be considered acceptable. 
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